T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L

ENTRAINEMENT
MOTORIZZAZIONE
Type Code I kW IEC
CPS 200 S 23 40 1.5 90
CPS 300 S 25 40 2.2 100
CPS 400 S 27 40 4 112
�
S = Stainless steel AISI 304 / Edelstahl 1.4301 / INOX 304 / AISI 304
T = High-resistance steel / Hoch resistenter Stahl / Acier haute résistance / HRS
11
-
-
-
-
1
11.07
CPS
SP.50 T.
ELECTRIC MOTORS - MT
ELEKTROMOTOREN - MT
MOTEURS ELECTRIQUES - MT
MOTORI ELETTRICI  - MT
Cable gland is made of plastic.
Junction on left side of motor seen
standing behind fan. Cable gland be-
low.
*With different motor makes, a tol-
erance of ± 50 mm should be al-
lowed.
N.B.: When mounted on feeder mo-
tor painted Gentian Blue RAL 5010.
As spare part only primer painted.
The motors listed in the table  are
WAM® models manufactured accord-
ing to IEC as well as  DIN standards
as far as junction box connections
are concerned.
This means, other electric  motor
makes can be used providing they
conform to the abovementioned
standards without need of changing
the gear reducer.
If motors with special technical char-
acteristics are required (voltage, cy-
cles, double speed etc.) please con-
tact a WAM sales office.
Standard features:
- B5 flange mounting
- Voltage 230/400 V
- 4 poles for shaft speed of 1450
rpm approx.
- Insulation class F
- Motor protection IP 55,  junction
box protection IP 55.
PG - Verschraubungen aus Kunststoff.
Klemmenkasten auf der linken Seite
von Lüfterhaube aus gesehen. Kabel-
eintritte an der Unterseite des Klem-
menkastens.
*Je nach Fabrikat sind Toleranzen
von ± 50 mm möglich.
N.B.: Wenn Getriebe auf Schnecke
montiert ist, Lackierung = ezian-blau
RAL 5010. Als Ersatzteil nur mit Grund-
anstrich.
Die in der Tabelle aufgeführten Elek-

A C
B
Type Code A B C
Power - Leistung
Puissance - Potenza
(kW)
CPS 200 CA02 700 350 270 1.5
CPS 300 CA04 770 350 350 2.2
CPS 400 CA05 870 370 400 4.0
19
dimensions in mm
-
-
-
-
1
11.07
CPS
SP.50 T.
ACCESSORIES
ZUBEHÖR
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESSORI
ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT FEET - 500 mm - VERSTELLBARE FUSSE - 500 mm
PIEDS REGLABLES - 500 mm - PIEDI REGOLABILI - 500 mm
ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT FEET - 500 mm - VERSTELLBARE FUSSE - 500 mm
PIEDS REGLABLES - 500 mm - PIEDI REGOLABILI - 500 mm
L
A
100
B
ø 20
ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT FEET - 1000 mm - VERSTELLBARE FUSSE - 1000 mm
PIEDS REGLABLES - 1000 mm - PIEDI REGOLABILI - 1000 mm
L
A
100
B
ø 20
20
dimensions in mm
dimensions in mm
Type Code A B
L
Height - Hohe - Hauteur - Altezza
Min. Max.
CPS 200 PR03200 400 340 430 630 500
CPS 300 PR07300 505 445 430 630 500
CPS 400 PR09400 605 545 430 630 500
Type Code A B
L
Height - Hohe - Hauteur - Altezza
Min. Max.
CPS 200 PR04200 400 340 830 1130 1000
CPS 300 PR08300 505 445 830 1130 1000
CPS 400 PR10400 605 545 830 1130 1000
-
-
-
-
1
SP.50 T.
11.07
CPS
ACCESSORIES
ZUBEHÖR
ACCESSOIRES
ACCESSORI
DOUBLE FASTENING ANGULAR BRACKETS - PAAR WINKELBUGEL ZUR FIXIERUNG
CUPLE DE BRIDES D’ANGLE - COPPIA STAFFE ANGOLARI DI FISSAGGIO
SA01: coppia di staffe angolari
in AISI 304L complete di bullone-
ria, fornite montate.